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Mans e 	s Singapore. 

	 OTHER NAMES 	 LESLIE.  

	  UNIT 	  

Eng.Yrs.E.M.Brassey,95 Princess 
Kew. 

Enq. Mrs. E.B.Prescott 

RANK 	  REG. No 
STIGAPORE 	 

MALAYAN CAMP ou) zul 
Nen 

POW No 	  
Wiftl:Mrs. Frozge 	c/b Sister: 
Mrs. Brassey,(below) 

4V g1V1044WV ANVO,41117.70 
INFORMATION Ooup.,EnFlipper - Unoff. Msg. MALAYA a/n. -A aa. 

=LIST Born 1099 	
from VIC.-SINGAPORE. / 

Mansfield's Singapore. 
Cable BG192 to Geneva req. inf. 
PIB.forw.lett.from Mrs.P.req.enq.-adv.her enq.already listed. 
Vic. adv. a/n "POW" Malayan Camp. 
Malayan Govt Agency adv.Sec.of State for Colonies inf.Prisoner 
Malayan Camp/ 
List WC21CC adv.card rec.Washington POW,Jap.hands 
Jett.from Yirs.Brassey,:anx.a/n.should know wife's add.(above) 
,,/o Yrs. Brassey. 
Lett.to Yrs.13rassey,will adv.of any inf.when recd. 
Advd.UKALS of enq.on behalf of wife,anx.a/n be sent to Aust.," advd.of her new add.(ebove) 

Yo further information to date - Cancel. 

DATE 

23/4/42 

5/5/42 
1-6-42 

5-3-43. 
6-5-43 

10-9-43 
24-8-45 

1-9-45 
7-9-45 

19.3.47 

DATE INFORMATION 


